i3

August

19-20

21
27

30

September

2
11

18
20

October

2

7-11

16

17

18-21

23
28
31

November

27-29

3
5
6
13
22

December

January

11

13

23-31

1-3
6
15
17

20
22
28

Waverly Community Schools -&3

2024-25 Middle

School Calendar - Parents

Staff Professional Development February
TENTATIVE — Open House — Constuction 12 Count Day

dependant
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday

1% Semester Honors Assembly — 2pm
Parent Meeting — 5:30pm
14-18 NO SCHOOL — Mid-Winter Break

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day Holiday March
Picture Day 5 Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences —
Football and Volleyball 1% games % DAY — dismissal 11:05am
Parent Meeting 6 Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences —
NO SCHOOL - Staff PD Day % DAY — dismissal 11:05am
7 NO SCHOOL - Staff PD Day - full day
12 Parent Meeting
Count Day 2129 NO SCHOOL - SPRING BREAK
Spirit Week
Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences — April
1 DAY - dismissal 11:05am 9 % DAY -11:05AM dismissal — PSAT
Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences — testing in am.
% DAY — dismissal 11:05am 16 Parent Meeting
NO SCHOOL 23 First Track Meet — 4:30pm
Parent Meeting 25 NO SCHOOL - Professional Development
Picture Re-takes 29 M-Step testing
Possible Dance May
14 Parent meeting
Daylight Savings Ends — Fall back 1 hour 23-26 NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day Weekend
NO SCHOOL - Full Day Staff PD 29 2"4 Semester Honors Assembly — 2pm
First Boys Basketball game — 4:30pm June
::;Z:tDn:l:it::(g:omin 4 Promotion Ceremony
& 6 LAST DAY - % Day — 11:05 am dismissal

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

% DAY SCHOOL - 11:05 DISMISSAL
Parent Meeting — 5:30pm

Holiday Ball

NO SCHOOL - Holiday Break

NO SCHOOL - Holiday Break
RETURN TO SCHOOL

Parent Meeting

% DAY —-11:05AM dismissal

— END OF SEMESTER 1

NO SCHOOL — ML King Jr. Day
First Girls Basketball game — 4:30p
First Wrestling Match — 4:30p

Sports at the Middle School

Fall Sports: Sept—Oct

Football, Volleyball, Cross Country
Winter Sports:

Boys Basketball: Nov-Dec

Werestling: Jan — March

Girls Basketball: Jan - Feb
Spring Sports:

Track: Apr - May School Day Schedule
Full Day Half Day
Colt 8:40-3:40 8:40-11:55
Elmwood 8:25-3:25 8:25-11:40
Winans 8:25-3:25 8:25-11:40
East 7:30-2:30 7:30-10:50
WMS 7:55-2:50 7:55-11:05

WHS 7:45-2:40 7:40-10:55



