

20

22

28

NO SCHOOL - ML King Jr. Day

First Wrestling Match - 4:30p

First Girls Basketball game - 4:30p

Waverly Community Schools



2024-25 Middle School Calendar - Parents

Augus	t						
19-20 Staff Professional Development			February				
	21	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL – ½ Day		5	½ DAY- 11:05 ar	n Dismissal – S	taff PD
	27	TENTATIVE – Open House – Constu	ction	12	Count Day		
		dependant			1 st Semester Ho	-	– 2pm
	30	NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday			Parent Meeting	– 5:30pm	
Septer	mhor			14-18	NO SCHOOL – N	1id-Winter Brea	ak
Septei	2	NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday	Marc	h			
	11			5	Virtual Parent T	eacher Confere	ences –
	11 Picture Day Football and Volleyball 1st games			½ DAY – dismissal 11:05am			
	10			6	Virtual Parent T	eacher Confere	ences –
	18	Parent Meeting			½ DAY – dismiss		
	20	NO SCHOOL – Staff PD Day		7	NO SCHOOL – S		ıll dav
Octob	er			12	Parent Meeting	•	,
	2	Count Day		21-29	NO SCHOOL - SF		
	7-11	Spirit Week				MING BILLAN	
	16	Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences	_ April				
		½ DAY – dismissal 11:05am		9	½ DAY -11:05AI	M dismissal – P	SAT
	17	Virtual Parent Teacher Conferences	_		testing in am.		
		½ DAY – dismissal 11:05am		16	Parent Meeting		
	18-21	NO SCHOOL		23	First Track Mee	t – 4:30pm	
	23	Parent Meeting		25	NO SCHOOL – P	rofessional Dev	elopment/
	28	Picture Re-takes		29	M-Step testing		
	31	Possible Dance	May				
November			,	14	Parent meeting		
	3	Daylight Savings Ends – Fall back 1 l	nour	23-26	NO SCHOOL – N		/eekend
	5	NO SCHOOL – Full Day Staff PD		29	2 nd Semester Ho	•	
	6	First Boys Basketball game – 4:30pr	n .			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-p
	13	Parent meeting	June				
	22	Mobil Dentist coming		4	Promotion Cere	•	
	27-29	NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break		6	LAST DAY – ½ D	ay – 11:05 am (dismissal
December		.,	•		ldle School		
	11	½ DAY SCHOOL – 11:05 DISMISSAL	Fall Sports: Ser				
				all, Volleyb	yball, Cross Country		
	13	Holiday Ball	Winter Sports:	ackathall.	Nov Dos		
23-31 NO SCHOOL – Holiday Break			Boys Basketball: Nov-Dec Wrestling: Jan – March				
January			Girls Basketball: Jan – Feb				
	1-3	NO SCHOOL – Holiday Break	Spring Sports:				
	6	RETURN TO SCHOOL	Track:	Apr - May	School Day Schedule		
	15	Parent Meeting			1	Full Day	Half Day
	17	½ DAY -11:05AM dismissal			Colt	8:40-3:40	8:40-11:55
		– END OF SEMESTER 1			Elmwood	8:25 - 3:25	8:25-11:40

Winans

East WMS

WHS

8:25 - 3:25

7:30-2:30

7:55-2:50

7:45-2:40

8:25-11:40

7:30-10:50

7:55-11:05

7:40-10:55